3.00 3 85446020  9.00  1731.33  1731.33 9.00  22699.71 7 6,895.00  19,237.05

NATRAJ 2.5 MM R 3 CORE 

( 90 MTR )

1.00 4 85446020  9.00  434.40  434.40 9.00  5695.50 7 5,190.00  4,826.70

NATRAJ 1.5 MM R 2 CORE 

PER MTR

108.00 5 85446020  9.00  225.99  225.99 9.00  2962.98 7 25.00  2,511.00

50519.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. FIFTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETEEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

3853.13  3853.13 115.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.